DOC

245718
256986
179804
257539
237016
253293
126573
185228
255995
205586
248385

NAME

Bryant, Shannon
Fugate, Brittany
Garlinger, George
Garza, Adam
Hurt, Shannon
Jackson, Lamontrez
Jeter, Gary
Mcknight, Timothy
Parker, Jeremy
Schwaller, Jeffrey
Woods, Keir

Releases - January 31, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

RELEASED FROM

Hardin County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Perry County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Jessamine County Jail
Christian County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
McCracken County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




