Releases - January 31, 2013

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
245718	Bryant, Shannon	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256986	Fugate, Brittany	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
179804	Garlinger, George	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
257539	Garza, Adam	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
237016	Hurt, Shannon	Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit	Perry County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
253293	Jackson, Lamontrez	Shock Probation Began - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
126573	Jeter, Gary	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jessamine County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
185228	Mcknight, Timothy	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255995	Parker, Jeremy	Shock Probation Began - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
205586	Schwaller, Jeffrey	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
248385	Woods, Keir	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)